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Lewis County Central Elementary 
 

Name Email Grade Role 

Abbott, Cassie Cassie.abbott@lewis.kyschools.us 6th  Teacher 

Bass, Adam Adam.bass@lewis.kyschools.us 5th  Math 
Teacher/Basketball 
Coach 

Cole, Natasha Natasha.cole@lewis.kyschools.us 3rd  Teacher 

David, 
Marymargret 

Marymargret.david@lewis.kyschools.us 3rd  Teacher 

Esham, DeAnn Deann.esham@lewis.kyschools.us All Teacher 

Fetters, Glenna Glenna.fetters@lewis.kyschools.us 2nd  Teacher 

Flannery, Pauletta Pauletta.flannery@lewis.kyschools.us All Special Education 

Gayheart, Glenda Glenda.gayheart@lewis.kyschools.us Pre-School Teacher 

Ginn, Amanda Amanda.ginn@lewis.kyschools.us All Special Education 

Gray, Alisha Alisha.gray@lewis.kyschools.us Kindergarten Teacher 

Griffitt, Teresa Teresa.griffitt@lewis.kyschools.us 2nd  Teacher 

Gullett, Sara Sara.gullett@lewis.kyschools.us 1st  Teacher 

Hall, Juanita Juanita.hall@lewis.kyschools.us 4th  Teacher 

Handy, Tonya Tonya.handy@lewis.kyschools.us All Counselor 

Harris, Debbie Debbie.harris@lewis.kyschools.us All Speech Therapy 

Helton, Ada Ada.helton@lewis.kyschools.us 1st  Teacher 

Huddle, Stephanie Stephanie.huddle@lewis.kyschools.us All Speech Therapy 

Kelly, Sarah Sarah.kelly@lewis.kyschools.us Kindergarten Teacher 

Kennedy, Kristy Kristy.kennedy@lewis.kyschools.us Pre-School Teacher 

Kidwell, Stacy Stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us All Principal 

Lancaster, Julie Julie.lancaster@lewis.kyschools.us Kindergarten Teacher 

Lykins, Whitney Whitney.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us 5th  Teacher 

Morehouse, Casie Casie.morehouse@lewis.kyschools.us 6th  Teacher 

Morgan, Kimmy Kimmy.morgan@lewis.kyschools.us 1st  Teacher 

Parker, Andrea Andrea.parker@lewis.kyschools.us All Teacher 

Rizzo, Tony Tony.rizzo@lewis.kyschools.us 5th  Teacher 

Scott, Jordyn Jordyn.scott@lewis.kyschools.us All Interpreter for 
Deaf Students 

Smith, Terrence Terrence.smith@lewis.kyschools.us All Teacher 

Spencer, Shauna Shauna.spencer@lewis.kyschools.us All Occupational 
Therapy 

Stamm, Dalton Dalton.stamm@lewis.kyschools.us All PE Teacher 

Stone, Laura Laura.stone@lewis.kyschools.us All Art Teacher 

Switzer, Kala Kala.switzer@lewis.kyschools.us 3rd  Teacher 

Thomas, Marcia Marcia.thomas@lewis.kyschools.us 2nd  Teacher 

Wampler, Bret Bret.wampler@lewis.kyschools.us 6th  Teacher 

Watson, Ariel Ariel.watson@lewis.kyschools.us All Teacher of the 
Deaf & Hard of 
Hearing 

Watson, Melissa Melissa.watson@lewis.kyschools.us All Special Education 
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Name Email Grade Role 

Webb, Shandi Shandi.webb@lewis.kyschools.us 4th  Teacher 

Willis, Ashley Ashley.willis@lewis.kyschools.us 4th  Teacher 

Wright, Amy Amy.wright@lewis.kyschools.us All Computer 
Teacher 

Yates, Bobbie Jo Bobbie.yates@lewis.kyschools.us 1st  Teacher 
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Name Email Grade Role 

Allen, Billy bill.allen@lewis.kyshcools.us All Principal 

Bentley, Kelley Kelley.bentley@lewis.kyschools.us All Computers 

Biddle, Jill Jill.biddle@lewis.kyschools.us All Gifted & 
Talented 

Bloomfield, Wes Wes.bloomfield@lewis.kyschools.us 7th  Social Studies 

Bryan, Chris Chris.bryan@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  Math 

Clark, Tyler Tyler.clark@lewis.kyschools.us 7th  Social Studies 

Enix, Alexis Alexis.enix@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  English/Reading 

Fite, Stacey Stacey.fite@lewis.kyschools.us 7th  English/Reading 

Hampton, Becky Becky.hampton@lewis.kyschools.us All Counselor 

Hampton, Summer Summer.hampton@lewis.kyschools.us 7th  Science 

Holder, Sam Sam.holder@lewis.kyschools.us 7th  English/Reading 

Howard, Julee Julee.howard@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  English/Reading 

Jones, Karen Karen.jones@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  Science 

Jordan, Karen Karen.jones@lewis.kyschools.us All Art 

Kegley, Kenneth Kenneth.kegley@lewis.kyschools.us All Physical Ed. 

Lewis, Sherri Sherri.lewis@lewis.kyschools.us 7th  Math 

Liles, John John.liles@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  Math 

Maynard, William William.maynard@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  Social Studies 

Owens, Connor Connor.owens@lewis.kyschools.us 7th Math 

Owens, Patty Patricia.owens@lewis.kyschools.us 7th  Special Ed 

Poeppelman, Sara Sara.poeppelman@lewis.kyschools.us 7th  Science/Assistant 
Principal 

Robinette, Rick Rick.robinette@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  Social Studies 

Ruckel, Beth Beth.ruckel@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  Special Ed. 

Sullivan, Rob Robert.sullivan@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  Special Ed. 

Thornsberry, Billie Bj.thornsberry@lewis.kyschools.us 8th  Science 

Watson, Michelle Michelle.watson@lewis.kyschools.us All Practical Living 

Weddington, Trish Trisha.weddington@lewis.kyschools.us All Special Ed. 
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Lewis County High School 
 

 

Name Email Grade Role 

Bradway, Alana Alana.bradway@lewis.kyschools.us 11th-12th  English 

Behrendt, Jack Jack.behrendt@lewis.kyschools.us 10th  English 

Bentley, Ryan Ryan.bentley@lewis.kyschools.us All Art 

Burriss, Charity Charity.burriss@lewis.kyschools.us 9th-12th  Math 

Butler, Pam Pam.butler@lewis.kyschools.us All Health/Home-bound 

Carr, Alex Alex.carr@lewis.kyschools.us 10th-11th  Science 

Dietrich, Donna Donna.dietrich@lewis.kyschools.us 10th-11th Science 

Earls, Ryanna Ryanna.earls@lewis.kyschools.us 9th-10th English 

Ellis, Tyran Tyran.ellis@lewis.kyschools.us All Music 

Fite, Jay Jay.fite@lewis.kyschools.us All Alternative Room 

Flannery, Stacy Stacy.flannery2@lewis.kyschools.us All Special Ed 

Hall, Greta Greta.hall@lewis.kyschools.us All Special Ed 

Hampton, Joe Joe.hampton@lewis.kyschools.us All Physical Ed 

Hampton, Sami Sami.hampton@lewis.kyschools.us 10th Science 

Hilger, Kibby Kibby.hilger@lewis.kyschools.us All JROTC 

Howard, Wanda Wanda.howard@lewis.kyschools.us All Spanish/Fine Arts 

Hughes, Josh Josh.hughes@lewis.kyschools.us 9th  Social Studies 

Johnson, Kara Kara.johnson@lewis.kyschools.us All Guidance 
Counselor/Drama/English 

Lewis, Kevin Kevin.lewis@lewis.kyschools.us All Guidance Counselor 

Lykins, Jack Jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us All Principal 

McCann, 
Samantha 

Samantha.mccann@lewis.kyschools.us 10th-12th Math 

O’Hearn, Chris Chris.ohearn@lewis.kyschools.us All Assistant Principal 

O’Keefe, Lori Lori.okeefe@lewis.kyschools.us All Guidance 
Counselor/Driver’s Ed 

Plank, Ryan Ryan.plank@lewis.kyschools.us 9th & 12th Math 

Preston, JD Jd.preston@lewis.kyschools.us 9th Science 

Pugh, Jessica Jessica.pugh@lewis.kyschools.us 10th-12th Social Studies 

Riley, Patricia Patricia.riley@lewis.kyschools.us 9th English 

Sapp, Kara Kara.sapp@lewis.kyschools.us All Special Ed 

Silvey, James James.silvey@lewis.kyschools.us All Physical Ed 

Stamm, Teresa Teresa.stamm@lewis.kyschools.us All Special Ed 

Stanley, Lori Lori.stanley@lewis.kyschools.us All Student Information 
System 

Stone, James James.stone@lewis.kyschools.us All JROTC 

Sullivan, Anna Anna.sullivan@lewis.kyschools.us 11th-12th Social Studies 

Tackett, Scott Scott.tackett@lewis.kyschools.us 10th-12th Social Studies 

Thomas, Kayla Kayla.thomas@lewis.kyschools.us 10th-11th Math 

Voiles, Matt Matt.voiles@lewis.kyschools.us All Assistant Principal 

Wilburn, Jesse Jesse.wilburn@lewis.kyschools.us All Special Ed 

Willis, Whitney Whitney.willis@lewis.kyschools.us 11th English 
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Foster Meade Career & Technical Center 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name Email Grade Role 

Bentley, Casey Casey.bentley@lewis.kyschools.us All Health Science 

Butler, Arlen Arlen.butler@lewis.kyschools.us All Business 

Criswell,Buford Buford.criswell@lewis.kyschools.us All Agriculture 

Enix, Doug Doug.enix@lewis.kyschools.us All Welding 

Gilbert, Shanda Shanda.gilbert@lewis.kyschools.us All Health Science 

McCane, Renee Renee.mccane@lewis.kyschools.us All Work Place 
Principles 

McGlone, Pat Pat.mcglone@lewis.kyschools.us All Engineering 

Nolan, Sandy Sandy.nolan@lewis.kyschools.us All Business 

Ruckel, Jeremy Jeremy.ruckel@lewis.kyschools.us All Construction 

Wilburn, Ronda Ronda.wilburn@lewis.kyschools.us All Geometry & 
Computer Aided 
Drafting 
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Garrison Elementary 
 

 
 
 
 
  
       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name Email Grade Role 

Bentley, Joe joe.bentley@lewis.kyschools.us  3rd & 4th  Science & Social Studies 

Bivens, Glynnis glynnis.bivens@lewis.kyschools.us  1st All Subjects 

Burriss, Kaitlynn kaitlynn.burriss@lewis.kyschools.us  1st All Subjects 

Carver, Andrea andrea.carver@lewis.kyschools.us  Pre-School All Subjects 

Clark, Alyssa alyssa.clark@lewis.kyschools.us  K-3rd  Math RTI 

Clark, Lisette lisette.clark@lewis.kyschools.us  All Family Resource Center 

Gardner, Sherri sherri.gardner@lewis.kyschools.us  5th & 6th  Science & Social Studies 

Hall, Jacqueline jacqueline.hall@lewis.kyschools.us  2nd  Reading/Writing, Science, Social Studies 

Hampton, Michelle michelle.hampton@lewis.kyschools.us  Kindergarten All Subjects 

Harr, Christel christel.harr@lewis.kyschools.us  5th & 6th  Writing 

Harris, Angie angela.harris@lewis.kyschools.us  All Special Education 

Kraft, Terena terena.kraft@lewis.kyschools.us  Kindergarten All Subjects 

Linville, Gigi gigi.tierney@lewis.kyschools.us  All Physical Education 

McKinney, Lauren lauren.charles@lewis.kyschools.us  All Special Education 

Moore, Brittany brittany.moore@lewis.kyschools.us  3rd & 4th  Reading 

Patton, Lacey lacey.patton@lewis.kyschools.us  5th & 6th  Reading 

Pence, Ashley ashley.pence@lewis.kyschools.us  All Speech 

Porter, Sarah sarah.porter@lewis.kyschools.us  All Principal 

Potter, Angie angie.potter@lewis.kyschools.us  All Counselor 

Smith, Lydia lydia.smith@lewis.kyschools.us  All Special Education 

Stanfield, Hazel hazel.stanfield@lewis.kyschools.us  3rd & 4th  Writing 

Sullivan, Jennifer jennifer.sullivan@lewis.kyschools.us  All Art 

Tolliver, Johnna johnna.tolliver@lewis.kyschools.us  2nd Math, Science, Social Studies 

Underwood, Elizabeth elizabeth.underwood@lewis.kyschools.us  3rd & 4th  Math 

Watson, Matt matthew.watson@lewis.kyschools.us  5th & 6th  Math 
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Laurel Elementary School 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name Email Grade Role 

Dillow, Ashley Ashley.dillow@lewis.kyschools.us 2nd  Teacher 

Enix, Debbie Debbie.enix@lewis.kyschools.us Pre-School Teacher 

Harris, Angela Angela.harris@lewis.kyschools.us All Resource Teacher 

Kidwell, Chad Chad.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us All Principal 

Lucas, Ashley Ashley.lucas@lewis.kyschools.us 3rd-6th  Language Arts 

Routt, Nichole Nichole.routt@lewis.kyschools.us 3rd-6th  Math 

Sullivan, Scott Scott.sullivan@lewis.kyschools.us 3rd-6th  PE/Art/Music 

Williams, Angela Angela.williams@lewis.kyschools.us K-1st  Teacher 
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Tollesboro Elementary 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Name Email Grade Role 

Acevedo, Kelly kelly.acevedo@lewis.kyschools.us  6th  Teacher 

Butler, Stephanie stephanie.butler@lewis.kyschools.us  Pre-School Teacher 

Carpenter, Kenton kenton.carpenter@lewis.kyschools.us  Art Teacher 

Case, Jera jera.case@lewis.kyschools.us  Kindergarten Teacher 

Christy, Kaycee kaycee.christy@lewis.kyschools.us  All Guidance 
Counselor 

Corns, Brittany brittany.corns@lewis.kyschools.us  1st  Teacher 

Gray, Stephanie stephanie.gray@lewis.kyschools.us  2nd  Teacher 

Hay, Leslie leslie.hay@lewis.kyschools.us  5th  Teacher 

Holt, Jessica jessica.holt@lewis.kyschools.us  PE/Health Teacher 

Huber, Holly holly.huber@lewis.kyschools.us  All Speech Teacher 

Insko, Heather heather.insko@lewis.kyschools.us  6th  Teacher 

Jones, Amanda amanda.jones@lewis.kyschools.us  4th  Teacher 

Litton, Rebecca rebecca.litton@lewis.kyschools.us  2nd  Teacher 

Manning, Christy christy.manning@lewis.kyschools.us  Kindergarten Teacher 

McGowan, Chasity chasity.mcgowan@lewis.kyschools.us  5th  Teacher 

Meadows, Jill jill.meadows@lewis.kyschools.us  1st  Teacher 

Ruggles, Robin robin.ruggles@lewis.kyschools.us  3rd  Teacher 

Short, Donna donna.short@lewis.kyschools.us  K-2nd  Special Ed 

Stanfield, Anne anne.stanfield@lewis.kyschools.us  3rd  Teacher 

Stout, Charity charity.stout@lewis.kyschools.us  3rd-6th  Special Ed 

Thayer, Crystal crystal.thayer@lewis.kyschools.us  4th  Teacher 

Underwood, 
Woody 

woody.underwood@lewis.kyschools.us  All Principal 
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